
PMEA 2020-2021 Audition Dates with SUBMITTABLE 

  

HARP- Audition Repertoire available online- Friday 5/22/2020 

 SUBMITTABLE​ opens Monday 10/12/20 - Sunday 11/8/20 

              ​JUDGING:​ Tuesday 11/10/20 - Monday 11/23/20 

 ANNOUNCEMENT:​ TUESDAY, 11/24/20-  POSTED ONLINE 

 Music will be distributed at the Region Orchestra event in which the student is 

participating. 

  

JAZZ and VOCAL JAZZ​-​Audition Repertoire including Lead Jazz Excerpts available online- 

Friday 5/22/2020 

 SUBMITTABLE​ opens Monday 11/2/20- Tuesday 1/5/21 

 JUDGING:​ Friday 1/8/21- Monday 1/25/21 

 ANNOUNCEMENT:​ Friday 1/29/21-  POSTED ONLINE 

  

ACCOMPANIST- Audition Repertoire available online- Monday 9/14/20 

SUBMITTABLE​ opens Monday 2/1/21 (after District Chorus)- Monday 2/15/21 

JUDGING:​ Wednesday 2/17/21- Monday 3/8/21 

ANNOUNCEMENT:​ District Presidents notified Tuesday 3/9/21 as well as Hosts of 

Region Chorus as to arrival of All State Accompanist Music via expedited snail MAIL. POSTED 

ONLINE MONDAY 3/15/21. (Must post AFTER Region Chorus is completed due to different time 

frames in each Region of Announcements from Region Chairs). 

    2021 PMEA Region Chorus 3/11/21 - 3/13/21. ​Region Chair Presidents make the “All-State 

Accompanist” announcement at ALL Region Chorus Festivals along with those who have 

qualified for PMEA All-State Chorus. ​You should read the “All-State Accompanist” results even 

if your Region did not have a student who qualified, so they know their results from this online 

audition. (This announcement includes accompanists for Wind Ensemble, Concert Band and 

Orchestra if needed). All-State Chorus Accompanist music will be mailed to the Host School of 

the Region Chorus Event. Music for accompanists in Orchestra, Concert Band and Wind 

Ensemble will be mailed to the student’s home school Director after the specific Ensemble’s 

conclusion. 

CONCERT BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE - Piccolo, Eb Soprano Clarinet, Double Bass available 

online- Monday 9/14/2020 

 ​SUBMITTABLE​ opens Monday 1/18/21 (after District BAND)- Wednesday 1/27/21 

(before District Chorus). 

 ​JUDGING:​ Friday 1/29/21 - Monday 2/15/21.(  



  

CONCERT BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE - Piccolo, Eb Soprano Clarinet, Double Bass cont’d 

ANNOUNCEMENT:​ District Presidents notified​ by​ Tuesday  2/23/21 (before start of 

Region Band 2/25/21-2/27/21)  as well as delivery method of All-State At-Large folders to 

Region Band Festivals.  POSTED ONLINE MONDAY 3/1/21. ​Region Chair Presidents make the 

“All-State Concert Band/Wind Ensemble At-Large” announcement at ALL Region Band 

Festivals along with those who have qualified for PMEA All-State Concert Band and Wind 

Ensemble. ​You should read the “All-State At-Large” results even if your Region did not have a 

student who qualified, so they know their results from this online audition. 

AT LARGE INSTRUMENTS ORCHESTRA  

Piccolo, English Horn (Oboe)Bass Clarinet and Contrabassoon (Bassoon) available online- 
Monday 9/14/2020 

          SUBMITTABLE​ opens Monday 2/15/21 (after District ORCHESTRA)- Wednesday 2/24/21 
(before the start of Region Band) 

          ​ JUDGING:​ Friday 2/26/21 - Wednesday  3/10/21. (Longer time frame as many Judges will 
be attending Region Band the 1st available weekend). 

           ​ANNOUNCEMENT:​ District Presidents notified by Tuesday 3/23/21 before the start of 
Region ORCHESTRA (3/25/21-3/27/21) as well as delivery method AND potential personnel 
changes from Region Band to All-State Bands based on the “At-Large” Orchestra results. 
Students who have submitted an At-Large Application for ANY Ensemble and are accepted to 
the All-State Ensembles as “At Large”, ​must ​accept the At-Large position. This may result in 
personnel changes from the region selections to the All-State Concert Band and Wind 
Ensemble. ​ALL​ “At-Large” results will be POSTED ONLINE MONDAY 3/29/21. ​Region Chair 
Presidents will make the “2021 PMEA All-State At-Large Announcement” for Orchestra at the 
Region Orchestra Festivals (3/25/21-3/27/21) when announcing All-State Orchestra.​ You 
should read the “At-Large” results even if your Region did not have a student who qualified, so 
they know their results from this online audition. 


